) SIC -] 08 [BACK UP RING T ] SUS304 | #164%5.5 P2119175 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT .
03-3|SPINDLE " | ceramic | P2OX125 [P2339009 T NNER MAGNET T SrPERRIE] 076x93 P2a4o490] B |w/t sw.(3/8wMoror)| 4 | SUS304 /8
SIC P2329188| 07 |INNER DRIVE RING 1 | ETFE_ | 679.6X124 [P2439018| 17 |COUNTER SUNK HEAD BOLT | 4 | S435 | M10X20 |P9119375
03-2)REAR THRUST PAD " [ceranic | ™% [pasagnes SIC P2469772 | 16 |SET SCREW 2 | 5435 | M6X10 |P9116430
03-1|SPINDLE_HOLDER 1 | ETFE | 41X131 |P2379483) |06-1|BEARING 1 [ERE | p36x45 | Sasoalbi] 15 [SET SCREW 2 | S435 | MBX10 |P9119160
03 |REAR CASING 1 | ETFE |#186.5X141[P2309178 RULON A2469343 | 14 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 3 | SUS304 | M6X20 |P9119156
) SIC .| 06 [BEARING ASS'Y 1 | ETFE | #44X46.5 [A2469553] 13 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 2 | SUS304 | M6X16 |P9119156
02-1|FRONT THRUST PAD " | ceramic | 72X P22293T5T0s T RiNG 1 | S45C | 944X10 |P2579340] 12 |HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT| 4 | SUS304 | M8X16 |P9119155
02 _|FRONT CASING 1 | EIFE_ | 9198X107 [P2204164] 05 [OUTER DRVE RING 1| FCD—45 [¢118X183.5[P2509335 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT
01-4|TRANSITION FLANGE 1 | FC-20 |9165.1x14|P2179302] [04-3|IMPELLER COVER 1 | ETFE | 9160%27.8|P2459060| 11 |w/t PW.(#15%e8Xt1) | 7 | SUS304 | M8X40 |P9119155
01-3[COVER C 1| FC-20 | #153X45 |A2154032] [04=2[MOUTH RING 1 | RULON | ¢63X8 |P2429006 w/t SW.(M8)
01-2|COVER B 1| FC—20 | #127%23 |A2144035 [04-1[IMPELLER NOUMENON | 1 | ETFE | #160X44 [P2419024 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT
01-1]COVER A 1 | FC-20 |$210X59.5 |A2134034| 04 |IMPELLER ASSY GG P2409404| 10 |w/t PW.(#15Xe8Xt1) | 1 | SUS304 | M8X60 |P9119155
01 [BRACKET 1 | FC-20 [9210X186.5[A2124004[[03-4]0. RING 1 | FKM_[#24.4X931 625 w/t SW.(M8)
NO PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL | NOTE _|DWG. NO.| NO PART NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL | NOTE__|DWG. NO.| 09 [0. RING T | _FKM__[p174.3%¢57 G175
NO PART_NAME Q'TY | MATERIAL| _NOTE _]DWG. NO.
OOBOB® Aﬂﬂﬂiiﬂ
|
v o
-H - = - 01 01
T =3
\ 13
J/
-1
DOODDOHHEHSDE
@0 & W 0 @
& = [WPROVED MDL, NAME | NH—402PW—C (NEMA)
UNIT_| INCH_| CHECK |02 16 04
e 20— DWG, NAME | CONSTRUCTION DRAWING
EDmON| ¢ | DR8Y |02 16 04 Becky | DWG, NO. | B2424684 [ A3
o PAN WORLD CO.,LTD.
° ) — \ D 2
N2 TZ7—=R A=




